nVent.com/LENTON | 1
FEATURES:
•	 Machined from weldable grades of steel
•	 J-groove chamfer reduces required weld area
•	 Easy to weld
•	 Connects reinforcing bar to structural steel sections or plates
•	 Unique self-aligning taper thread provides continuity and structural integrity
•	 Spliced rebar maintains full strength in tension, compression and stress-
reversal applications
•	 Designed to withstand man-made blasts and other seismic events
 L
 Ø3
 BD
W
Ø1Ø2
Part
Number
Rebar Size Hex Width
W
Diameter Length
L
Bar
Depth BD Unit Weight Metric US Canada Ø1 Ø2 Ø3
EL10C14N 10 mm #3 – 27 mm – 25 mm 18 mm 68 mm 18 mm 0.27 kg
EL12C14N 12 mm #4 10M 30 mm – 30 mm 24 mm 70 mm 19 mm 0.36 kg
EL14C14N 14 mm – – 30 mm – 30 mm 22 mm 77 mm 21 mm 0.39 kg
EL16C14N 16 mm #5 15M – 35 mm 40 mm 30 mm 81 mm 24 mm 0.54 kg
EL18C14N 18 mm – – – 40 mm 40 mm 29 mm 87 mm 29 mm 0.72 kg
EL20C14N 20 mm #6 20M – 45 mm 45 mm 35 mm 104 mm 35 mm 1.11 kg
EL22C14N 22 mm #7 – – 45 mm 45 mm 32 mm 109 mm 37 mm 1.13 kg
EL25C14N 25 mm #8 25M – 50 mm 50 mm 37 mm 116 mm 40 mm 1.49 kg
EL28C14N 28 mm #9 30M – 55 mm 55 mm 41 mm 122 mm 42 mm 1.90 kg
EL30C14N 30 mm – – – 60 mm 60 mm 48 mm 133 mm 52 mm 2.45 kg
EL32C14N 32 mm #10 – – 60 mm 60 mm 45 mm 131 mm 45 mm 2.40 kg
EL34C14N 34 mm – – – 70 mm 65 mm 45 mm 142 mm 55 mm 3.50 kg
EL36C14N 36 mm #11 35M – 70 mm 70 mm 41 mm 144 mm 52 mm 3.50 kg
EL38C14N 38 mm – – – 75 mm 65 mm 57 mm 148 mm 53 mm 4.32 kg
EL40C14N 40 mm – – – 75 mm 75 mm 54 mm 156 mm 57 mm 4.45 kg
EL43TC14N 43 mm #14 45M – 85 mm 80 mm 57 mm 180 mm 66 mm 6.50 kg
EL50TC14N 50 mm – – – 95 mm 90 mm 67 mm 193 mm 70 mm 8.30 kg
EL57TC14N 57 mm #18 55M – 110 mm 100 mm 67 mm 221 mm 83 mm 12.30 kg